2024 Bowman Baseball

Card

5562 - MLB-BOWMAN

5563 - MLB-BOWMAN

5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL

5572 - MLB-BOWMAN

5565 - MLB-BOWMAN

5566 - MLB-BOWMAN

5567 - MLB-BOWMAN

BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY BASEBALL 2024 HTA 2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY BASEBALL 2024 VALUE BASEBALL 2024 VALUE BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY
DISTRIBUTOR DISTRIBUTOR EXCLUSIVE DIRECT VALUE BOX BOX EA BOX SE BOX EA HH
55 BOWMAN ANIME 1:289 1:.97 - - - - -
55 BOWMAN ANIME GOLD REFRACTOR 1:17,571 1:5,340 - 1:13,920 1:13,847 1:13,919 1:14,224
PARALLEL
55 BOWMAN ANIME ORANGE REFRACTOR  1:7,126 - - - - - -
PARALLEL
55 BOWMAN ANIME RED REFRACTOR 1:171,020 1:50,935 - 1:137,212 1:144,003 1:138,548 1:142,240
PARALLEL
55 BOWMAN ANIME SUPERFRACTOR 1:855,096 1:220,716 - 1:960,480 1:720,012 1:762,012 1:711,197
PARALLEL
ALL AMERICAN GAME 1:8,384 1:1,400 1:6,010 - - - -
BASE CARDS BLACK PATTERN BORDER 1:1,789 - - - - - -
PARALLEL
BASE CARDS BLUE BORDER PARALLEL 1:850 1:261 - 1:708 1:708 1:708 1:708
BASE CARDS BLUE PATTERN BORDER 1:1,020 1:313 - 1:850 1:850 1:850 1:850
PARALLEL
BASE CARDS FUCHSIA BORDER PARALLEL  1:427 1:131 - 1:356 1:356 1:356 1:356
BASE CARDS GOLD BORDER PARALLEL 1:2,548 1:782 - 1:2,125 1:2,124 1:2,125 1:2,123
BASE CARDS GREEN BORDER PARALLEL - - - 1:653 1:652 1:652 1:652
BASE CARDS GREEN PATTERN BORDER - - - 1:653 1:652 1:652 1:652
PARALLEL
BASE CARDS NEON GREEN BORDER 1:319 1:98 - 1:266 1:266 1:266 1:266
PARALLEL
BASE CARDS ORANGE BORDER PARALLEL 1:1,074 - - - - - -
BASE CARDS PINK BORDER PARALLEL 1:729 1:224 - 1:607 1:607 1:607 1:607
BASE CARDS PLATINUM BORDER RAINBOW  1:128,265 1:38,950 - 1:106,720 1:110,772 1:105,106 1:101,600
FOIL PARALLEL
BASE CARDS PRINTING PLATES 1:32,067 1:9,738 - 1:26,680 1:26,668 1:26,505 1:26,341
BASE CARDS PURPLE BORDER PARALLEL  1:510 1:157 - 1:425 1:425 1:425 1:425
BASE CARDS PURPLE PATTERN BORDER 1:641 1:197 - 1:534 1:534 1:534 1:534
PARALLEL
BASE CARDS RED BORDER PARALLEL 1:25,399 1:7,790 - 1:21,344 1:21,177 1:21,316 1:21,552
BASE CARDS SKY BLUE BORDER PARALLEL 1:255 1:79 - 1:212 1:212 1:212 1:212
BASE CARDS YELLOW BORDER PARALLEL  1:1,699 1:522 - 1:1,417 1:1,416 1:1,416 1:1,417
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR AUTOGRAPH 1:171,020 1:22,072 1:4,808 - - - =
VARIATIONS
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR AUTOGRAPH 1:320,661 1:44,144 1:12,020 - - - -
VARIATIONS ORANGE REFRACTOR
PARALLEL
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR AUTOGRAPH 1:1,282,644 1:220,716 = = = = =
VARIATIONS RED REFRACTOR PARALLEL
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR AUTOGRAPH - 1:662,148 - - - - -
VARIATIONS SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR VARIATION 1:26,447 1:7,978 - 1:20,880 1:20,870 1:20,878 1:21,552
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR VARIATION 1:128,265 1:38,950 - 1:106,720 1:102,859 1:105,106 1:101,600
GOLD REFRACTOR PARALLEL
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR VARIATION 1:562,353 - - - - - -
ORANGE REFRACTOR PARALLEL
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR VARIATION RED 1:1,282,644 1:331,074 - 1:960,480 1:1,440,024 1:1,016,016 1:711,197
REFRACTOR PARALLEL
BASE SET RETROFRACTOR VARIATION 1:2,565,288 - - - - 1:3,048,048 -
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL
BOWMAN A.l. 1:6 - - 1:6 1:6 1:6 1:6
BOWMAN A.l. AQUA REFRACTOR PARALLEL 1:5,279 1:1,592 - 1:4,176 1:4,174 1:4,170 1:4,259
BOWMAN A.l. GOLD REFRACTOR PARALLEL 1:13,156 1:3,989 - 1:10,440 1:10,435 1:10,403 1:10,615
BOWMAN A.l. GREEN REFRACTOR PARALLEL - - - 1:3,256 1:3,258 1:3,260 1:3,263
BOWMAN A.I. MINI DIAMOND PARALLEL 1:4,393 1:1,327 - 1:3,468 1:3,470 1:3,472 1:3,539




2024 Bowman Baseball

Card

BOWMAN A.l. ORANGE REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

BOWMAN A.l. RED REFRACTOR PARALLEL
BOWMAN A.l. SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL
BOWMAN BUY BACK

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 AQUA
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 AUTOGRAPHS
BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 AUTOGRAPHS
GOLD REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 AUTOGRAPHS
RED REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 AUTOGRAPHS
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 GOLD
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 GREEN
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 MINI DIAMOND
PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 ORANGE
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 RED
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

PARALLEL

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS AQUA REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS GOLD REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

PARALLEL

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS MINI DIAMOND
PARALLEL

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS ORANGE
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS RED REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS SUPERFRACTOR
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AQUA SHIMMER
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS
CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS BLUE
LUNAR CRATER PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS BLUE
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
SHIMMER PARALLEL

5562 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY

DISTRIBUTOR
1:5,356

1:128,265

1:641,322
1:19,288

1:1,055

1:1,422
1:2,759

1:26,722
1:128,265

1:2,634

1:879
1:1,074

1:26,447

BOWMAN SCOUTS' TOP 100 SUPERFRACTOR 1:128,265

1:1,441
1:7,029

1:17,571

BOWMAN SPOTLIGHTS GREEN REFRACTOR -

1:5,857

1:7,126

1:171,020

1:855,096

CHROME PROSPECTS AQUA LUNAR CRATER 1:265

1:265

1:51
1:764

1:713

1:2,030

1:2,024

5563 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HTA
DISTRIBUTOR

1:38,950
1:220,716
1:6,020

1:319

1:237
1:460

1:4,474
1:22,072

1:796

1:266

1:7,978

1:38,950

1:2,123

1:5,340

1:1,771

1:50,935

1:220,716

1:83
1:83

1:9
1:106

1:99
1:282

1:281

5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL

2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER
EXCLUSIVE

1:8,013

1:24
1:23
1:64

1:64

5572 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY
DIRECT VALUE BOX

1:106,720
1:480,240
1:16,008

1:834

1:2,084
1:653

1:695

1:20,880

1:106,720

1:5,552
1:13,920
1:4,347

1:4,640

1:137,212

1:960,480

5565 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE
BOX EA

1:102,859
1:480,008
1:16,001

1:834

1:2,084
1:652

1:695

1:20,870

1:102,859

1:5,560
1:13,847
1:4,351

1:4,631

1:144,003

1:720,012

5566 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE
BOX SE

1:105,106
1:508,008
1:16,043

1:834

1:2,084
1:652

1:695

1:20,878

1:105,106

1:5,552
1:13,919
1:4,349

1:4,633

1:138,548

1:762,012

1:78

5567 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY
BOX EA HH

1:101,600
1:711,197
1:16,164
1:6

1:850

1:2,123
1:652

1:708

1:21,552

1:101,600

1:5,645
1:14,224
1:4,337

1:4,710

1:142,240

1:711,197




2024 Bowman Baseball

Card 5562 - MLB-BOWMAN 5563 - MLB-BOWMAN 5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL 5572 - MLB-BOWMAN 5565 - MLB-BOWMAN 5566 - MLB-BOWMAN 5567 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY BASEBALL 2024 HTA 2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY BASEBALL 2024 VALUE =~ BASEBALL 2024 VALUE = BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY
DISTRIBUTOR DISTRIBUTOR EXCLUSIVE DIRECT VALUE BOX BOX EA BOX SE BOX EA HH

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS GREEN 1:1,551 1:482 1:617 1:1,285 1:1,285 1:1,286 1:1,287

GRASS REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS GREEN - - - 1:814 1:814 1:814 1:813

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS GREEN - - - 1:850 1:851 1:851 1:850

SHIMMER PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS HTA - - - - - - -
CHOICE REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS HTA - - 1.7 - = = -
GOLD LAVA REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS HTA - - - - - - -
GREEN LAVA REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS HTA - - 1:12 - = = -
ORANGE WAVE REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS HTA - - 1:60 - - - -
RED WAVE REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS MINI  1:1,040 1:144 1:33 - - - -
DIAMOND PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:1,252 - - - - - -
ORANGE REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:1,248 - - - = = -
ORANGE SHIMMER PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS PEARL 1:3,175 - - - - - -

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:21,027 1:3,504 1:12,020 - - - -
PRINTING PLATES

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:437 1:61 1:14 - - - -
PURPLE REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS RED  1:16,658 1:2,783 1:12,020 - - - -

LAVA PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS RED  1:16,445 1:2,725 1:12,020 - - - -
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:227 1:32 1:8 - - - -
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:374 1:52 1:12 - - - -
SPECKLE PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:77,736 1:13,243 - - - - -
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS 1:1,981 1:616 1:776 1:1,642 1:1,642 1:1,643 1:1,643
YELLOW REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS BLACK REFRACTOR  1:8,816 1:2,660 - 1:6,960 1:6,957 1:6,960 1:7,184
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS BLUE RAYWAVE 1:120 - - - - - -
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS BLUE REFRACTOR 1:586 1:177 - 1:464 1:464 1:464 1:473
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS BLUE SHIMMER 1:586 1:177 - 1:464 1:464 1:464 1:473
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS FUSCHIA LUNAR 1:442 1:134 - 1:350 1:350 1:350 1:356
GLOW REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS FUSCHIA REFRACTOR 1:442 1:134 - 1:350 1:350 1:350 1:356
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS GOLD REFRACTOR  1:1,756 1:531 - 1:1,392 1:1,390 1:1,390 1:1,420
PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS GOLD SHIMMER 1:1,756 1:531 - 1:1,392 1:1,390 1:1,390 1:1,420

PARALLEL




2024 Bowman Baseball

Card 5562 - MLB-BOWMAN 5563 - MLB-BOWMAN 5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL 5572 - MLB-BOWMAN 5565 - MLB-BOWMAN 5566 - MLB-BOWMAN 5567 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY BASEBALL 2024 HTA 2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY BASEBALL 2024 VALUE BASEBALL 2024 VALUE BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY
DISTRIBUTOR DISTRIBUTOR EXCLUSIVE DIRECT VALUE BOX BOX EA BOX SE BOX EA HH

CHROME PROSPECTS GREEN GRASS 1:888 1:269 - 1:703 1:702 1:702 1:716

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS GREEN REFRACTOR - - - 1:435 1:435 1:435 1:435

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS GREEN SHIMMER - - - 1:435 1:435 1:435 1:435

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS LAVA REFRACTOR 1:220 1:67 - 1:174 1:174 1:174 1:177

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS LUNAR GLOW 1:12 1:6 - 1:6 1.7 1:6 1:13

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS MINI DIAMOND 1:24 - - - - - -

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS ORANGE REFRACTOR 1:716 - - - - - -

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS ORANGE SHIMMER  1:716 - - - - - -

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS PEARL REFRACTOR  1:932 - - - - - -

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS PRINTING PLATES 1:21,926 1:6,689 - 1:17,787 1:17,455 1:17,368 1:18,236

CHROME PROSPECTS PROSPECTOR'S 1:2,735 - - - - - -

SPECIAL DIE CUT VARIATION

CHROME PROSPECTS PURPLE RAYWAVE  1:351 1:106 - 1:278 1:278 1:278 1:283

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS PURPLE REFRACTOR 1:351 1:106 - 1:278 1:278 1:278 1:283

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS RED LAVA PARALLEL 1:17,451 1:5,384 - 1:13,920 1:13,914 1:13,919 1:14,368

CHROME PROSPECTS RED REFRACTOR 1:17,451 1:5,384 - 1:13,920 1:13,914 1:13,919 1:14,368

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS REFRACTOR 1:175 1:53 - 1:139 1:139 1:139 1:141

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS ROSE GOLD MINI 1:8,816 1:2,660 - 1:6,960 1:6,957 1:6,960 1:7,184

DIAMOND PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS ROSE GOLD 1:8,816 1:2,660 - 1:6,960 1:6,957 1:6,960 1:7,184

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS SPECKLE 1:293 1:89 - 1:232 1:232 1:232 1:237

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS SUPERFRACTOR 1:33,534 1:10,511 - - - - -

PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS YELLOW LUNAR 1:1,172 1:354 - 1:927 1:927 1:927 1:945

CRATER REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME PROSPECTS YELLOW REFRACTOR 1:1,172 1:354 - 1:927 1:927 1:.927 1:945

PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS 1:2,326 1:723 1:925 1:1,929 1:1,928 1:1,930 1:1,928

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS BLUE 1:2,326 1:323 1:73 - - - -

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS GOLD 1:5,131 1:854 1:4,007 - - - -

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS GREEN - - - 1:2,426 1:2,429 1:2,427 1:2,428

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS MINI 1:6,511 1:904 1:204 - - - -

DIAMOND PARALLEL
CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS ORANGE  1:3,588 - - - - - -

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS PRINTING  1:67,508 1:11,417 - - - - -
PLATES

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS RED 1:46,642 1:7,700 1:24,039 - - - -

REFRACTOR PARALLEL




2024 Bowman Baseball

Card 5562 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY
DISTRIBUTOR

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS 1:1,548

REFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS 1:213,774

SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

CHROME ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS YELLOW 1:6,242
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

DUAL BOWMAN PROSPECT AUTOGRAPHS  1:46,642
DUAL BOWMAN PROSPECT AUTOGRAPHS  1:641,322
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND 1:289
GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND AUTOGRAPH 1:4,470
VARIATIONS

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND AUTOGRAPH 1:8,846
VARIATIONS GOLD REFRACTOR PARALLEL
GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND AUTOGRAPH 1:5,529
VARIATIONS ORANGE REFRACTOR

PARALLEL

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND AUTOGRAPH 1:67,508
VARIATIONS RED REFRACTOR PARALLEL
GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND AUTOGRAPH 1:320,661
VARIATIONS SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND GOLD 1:3,972
REFRACTOR PARALLEL
GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND MINI 1:1,324

DIAMOND PARALLEL

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND ORANGE 1:4,290
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND RED 1:40,083
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

GLADIATORS OF THE DIAMOND 1:197,330
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

ORIGIN OF GREATNESS 1:13,361
PAPER PROSPECTS -
PAPER PROSPECTS BLUE BORDER 1:567
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS BLUE PATTERN 1:680
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS CHARTREUSE BORDER 1:1,193
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS FUCHSIA BORDER 1:284
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS GOLD BORDER 1:1,700
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS GREEN BORDER -
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS GREEN PATTERN -
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS NEON GREEN BORDER 1:212
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS ORANGE BORDER 1:716
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS PINK BORDER 1:486
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS PLATINUM BORDER 1:85,510
RAINBOW FOIL PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS PRINTING PLATES 1:21,378

5563 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HTA

DISTRIBUTOR
1:215

1:36,786
1:1,937

1:7,611
1:662,148

1:97
1:620

1:1,227

1:11,417
1:55,179
1:1,240

1:414

1:12,494

1:60,196

1:174

1:209

1:522

1:149

1:25,967

1:6,492

5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL
2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER
EXCLUSIVE

1

1

1

149

12,404

124,039

1140

277

5572 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY
DIRECT VALUE BOX

1:472

1:567

1:236
1:1,417
1:435
1:435

1:177

1:405
1:71,147

1:17,787

5565 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE
BOX EA

1:472

1:567

1:236
1:1,416
1:435
1:435

1:177

1:405
1:68,573

1:17,779

5566 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE
BOX SE

1:472

1:567

1:236
1:1,417
1:435
1:435

1:177

1:405
1:72,573

1:17,825

5567 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY
BOX EA HH

1:473

1:567

1:237
1:1,420
1:435
1:435

1:177

1:405
1:79,022

1:18,236




2024 Bowman Baseball

Card

PAPER PROSPECTS PURPLE BORDER
PARALLEL
PAPER PROSPECTS PURPLE PATTERN
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
BLUE BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
GOLD BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
GREEN BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
ORANGE BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
PLATINUM BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
PURPLE BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS RETAIL AUTOGRAPHS
RED BORDER PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS SKY BLUE BORDER
PARALLEL

PAPER PROSPECTS YELLOW BORDER
PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP

PROSPECT POWER UP AQUA REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP GOLD REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP GREEN REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP MINI DIAMOND
PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP ORANGE
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP RED REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

PROSPECT POWER UP SUPERFRACTOR
PARALLEL

PROSPECTS POWER UP AUTOGRAPH
VARIATIONS

PROSPECTS POWER UP AUTOGRAPH
VARIATIONS REFRACTOR SUPERFRACTOR
PARALLEL

REDEMPTION FOR 2024 BOWMAN ULTIAMTE
AUTOGRAPH BOOK

RISING INFERNOS

RISING INFERNOS AQUA REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS AUTOGRAPHS

RISING INFERNOS AUTOGRAPHS ORANGE
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS AUTOGRAPHS RED
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS AUTOGRAPHS
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

5562 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY

DISTRIBUTOR
1:340

1:427

PAPER PROSPECTS RED BORDER PARALLEL 1:17,102

1:170

1:1,133

1:8
1:5,279

1:13,156

1:4,393

1:5,356

1:128,265

1:641,322

1:12,514

1:366,470

1:427,548

1:24
1:5,279

1:4,573
1:18,194

1:88,459

1:427,548

5563 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HTA

DISTRIBUTOR
1:105

1:131
1:5,256

1:348

1:1,592

1:3,989

1:1,327

1:38,950
1:220,716
1:2,096

1:60,196

1:165,537

1:6
1:1,592

1:762
1:3,024

1:15,049

1:73,572

5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL

2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER
EXCLUSIVE

5572 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY

DIRECT VALUE BOX
1:283

1:356
1:14,230
1:134
1:1,560
1:4,686
1:2,366
1:9,326
1:240,120
1:973
1:45,738
1:141

1:945

1:6
1:4,176

1:10,440
1:3,256

1:3,468

1:106,720

1:480,240

1:4,176

5565 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE

BOX EA
1:283

1:356
1:14,118
1:134
1:1,561
1:4,676
1:2,365
1:9,351
1:240,004
1:972
1:46,453
1:141

1:944

1:6
1:4,174

1:10,435
1:3,258

1:3,470

1:102,859

1:480,008

5566 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE

BOX SE
1:283

1:356
1:14,112
1:134
1:1,560
1:4,675
1:2,365
1:9,350
1:234,466
1:972
1:46,894
1:141

1:944

1:6
1:4,170

1:10,403
1:3,260

1:3,472

1:105,106

1:508,008

1:4,170

5567 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY

BOX EA HH
1:283

1:356
1:14,368
1:134
1:1,560
1:4,679
1:2,363
1:9,358
1:237,066
1:972
1:47,414
1:141

1:945

1:8
1:4,259

1:10,615
1:3,263

1:41,836

1:101,600

1:711,197

1:25
1:4,259




2024 Bowman Baseball

Card

RISING INFERNOS GOLD REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS GREEN REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS ORANGE REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS RED REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS SUPERFRACTOR
PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES

ROY FAVORITES AQUA REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES AUTOGRAPHS

ROY FAVORITES AUTOGRAPHS GOLD
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES AUTOGRAPHS ORANGE
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES AUTOGRAPHS RED
REFRACTOR PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES AUTOGRAPHS
SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES GOLD REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES GREEN REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES MINI DIAMOND PARALLEL
ROY FAVORITES ORANGE REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

ROY FAVORITES RED REFRACTOR
PARALLEL

RISING INFERNOS MINI DIAMOND PARALLEL

5562 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY

DISTRIBUTOR
1:13,156

1:4,393
1:5,356

1:128,265
1:641,322

1:8
1:7,029

1:4,905
1:12,637

1:24,906
1:122,157
1:641,322

1:17,571

1:5,857
1:7,126

1:171,020

ROY FAVORITES SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL 1:855,096

5563 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HTA

DISTRIBUTOR
1:3,989

1:1,327

1:38,950

1:220,716

1:2,123

1:818
1:2,116

1:4,165
1:20,066
1:94,593

1:5,340

1:1,771

1:50,935

1:220,716

5564 - MLB-BOWMAN BASEBALL
2024 HTA CHOICE BREAKER
EXCLUSIVE

1:3,435
1:8,013

5572 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY

DIRECT VALUE BOX
1:10,440

1:3,256

1:3,468

1:106,720
1:480,240

1:6
1:5,552

1:13,920
1:4,347

1:4,640

1:137,212

1:960,480

5565 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE

BOX EA
1:10,435

1:3,258

1:3,470

1:102,859
1:480,008

1:6
1:5,560

1:13,847
1:4,351

1:4,631

1:144,003

1:720,012

5566 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 VALUE

BOX SE
1:10,403

1:3,260

1:3,472

1:105,106
1:508,008

1:6
1:5,552

1:13,919
1:4,349

1:4,633

1:138,548

1:762,012

5567 - MLB-BOWMAN
BASEBALL 2024 DISPLAY

BOX EA HH
1:10,615

1:3,263

1:3,539

1:101,600
1:711,197

1:8
1:5,645

1:14,224
1:4,337

1:4,710

1:142,240

1:711,197




